Active Non-Recourse Civil Litiation Company Licensees

License # Agency Name
1839 ARTHUR FUNDING, LLC
1908 HMR SERVICING, LLC
2 OASIS LEGAL FINANCE, LLC
1017 PREFERRED CAPITAL
FUNDING - NEBRASKA LL.C

1520 SIGNAL FUNDING, LLC

1275 US CLAIMS OPCO LLC

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Address
210 SYLVAN AVENUE

4235 INNSLAKE DRIVE, SUITE
100

9525 W. BRYN MAWR AVENUE,
STE. 900

358 W. ONTARIO ST. #1W

1855 GRIFFIN ROAD, STE. B-354
4850 T-REX AVENUE, SUITE 101

City
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS

RICHMOND
ROSEMONT
CHICAGO

DANIA BEACH
BOCA RATON

State

NJ
VA

IL

IL

FL
FL

All license exnire 9/30/2026

Zip
07632

23060
60018
60654

33004
33431
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