

# Active Non-Recourse Civil Litiation Company Licensees

All license expire 9/30/2026

<u>License #</u>	<u>Agency Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>
1839	ARTHUR FUNDING, LLC	210 SYLVAN AVENUE	ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS	NJ	07632
1908	HMR SERVICING, LLC	4235 INNSLAKE DRIVE, SUITE 100	RICHMOND	VA	23060
2	OASIS LEGAL FINANCE, LLC	9525 W. BRYN MAWR AVENUE, STE. 900	ROSEMONT	IL	60018
1017	PREFERRED CAPITAL FUNDING - NEBRASKA LLC	358 W. ONTARIO ST. #1W	CHICAGO	IL	60654
1520	SIGNAL FUNDING, LLC	1855 GRIFFIN ROAD, STE. B-354	DANIA BEACH	FL	33004
1275	US CLAIMS OPCO LLC	4850 T-REX AVENUE, SUITE 101	BOCA RATON	FL	33431